Wochentag
Do

So

DI

FR

Mi

DI

Q2

LIPPCHRUTI

Datum

27.02.2025

11.05.2025

17.06.2025

01.08.2025

08.10.2025

23.12.2025

WOHN- UND PFLEGEZENTRUM

Eckdaten 2025

Veranstaltung

Fasnachtsnachmittag
Lippenritizmorge, Muttertagsbrunch
Bewohnerausflug

1. Augustfeier

Huus-Chilbi mit Pauliero

Samichlausbesuch

Weihnachtsfeier
10.30 Uhr Gottesdienst
anschliessend Mittagessen

Zeit

ab 14:00 Uhr



